No.
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22
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Driver

Class 2 - Novices
Tom Williams
Ceri Hicks
Alun Barnes
Gareth Edwards
Iwan Jones
Dafydd Jones
Ben Jones
Elen Jones
Alan Evans
lwan Bowness
Sian Evans
Carwyn Owen
Carwyn Edwards
Elis Hardy
Glyn Bargate
Ceiron Wyn Owen
Mike Davies
Chris Way
Ifan Devine
David Barrowclough

Gareth Vaughan Jones

VALENTINE ROAD RALLY
Caernarvonshire + Anglesey Motor Club - 12th/13th February 2022

CLASS POSITIONS

Navigator

Gareth Flynn

Dewi Jones

Catrin Enlli

Dylan Jones

Iwan Roberts
Carwyn Evans
Carwyn Roberts
Harry Jones

Rhys Jones
Tomos Shakespeare
Eleri Jones

Dafydd Owens
Guto Edwards
Sion Rowlands
Dylan Bargate
Medwyn Ellis

Sion Jones

lan Claphman
Dewi Phillips

John Barrowclough

John Jones

Car

Ford Escort
Mazda MX5
Subaru Impreza
Ford Escort

Ford Ka

Nissan Micra
Ford Fiesta
Toyota Corolla
Ford Fiesta
Peugeot 206 GTi
Nissan Micra
Peugeot 106 Rallye
Suzuki Swift
Mazda MX5

Ford Fiesta
Peugeot 206 GTi
Honda Civic
Honda Civic
Citroen Saxo VTR
Ford Escort

Peugeot 106 GTi

Fails

N e

Total
Penalty

6:05
7:49
8:13
8:36
8:41
8:48
9:02
9:02
9:09
9:35
9:53
11:06
12:03
13:12
13:47
13:53
29:59
9:25
10:52
12:44
14:52

o/a
Pos
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VALENTINE ROAD RALLY
Caernarvonshire + Anglesey Motor Club - 12th/13th February 2022
CLASS POSITIONS

No. Driver Navigator Car Fails PZ?\:‘ly s(/)as CFL‘ZSSS
15 Cian Hughes Gavin Edwards Mazda MX5 1 18:25 24 21
34 Dyfed Ireland Lowri Thomas Renault Clio 1 23:26 26 22
11  Gwynant Jones Dylan Ireland Toyota Corolla 1 31:58 27 23
32 Jamie Davies Jamie Owen Citroen C2 2 15:40 29 24
30 Kenneth Bartley Michael Jones Ford Escort 2 26:28 30 25
Class 3 - Beginners - 1st in Class Valentine Trophy
44  Chloe Louise Thomas Catrin Jones Citroen C2 45:22 18 1
37  Meilir Liwyd Huws Guto Williams Mazda MX5 1 9:00 19 2
43  Jonathan Elwyn-Jones Kieron Chapman Ford Fiesta 1 20:35 25 3
36  Robert Tudur Griffiths Elin Evans Nissan Micra 1 35:00 28 4
40 Jack Edwards Daniel Morris Vauxhall Nova 2 45:18 31 5
38 Cai Humphreys Guto Parry Citroen Saxo VTR 3 57:23 32 6
42  Gary Nathan Williams Andrew Postlethwaite Citroen C2 4 45:50 33 7
35 Callum Jones lan Gray Peugeot 106 8 140:20 34 8
41  Meic Worsley Osian Thompson Peugeot 206 GTi 12 48:30 35 9
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